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(if applicable) (if applicable) 

   

  Driver CPC Booking Form 2023 
All fields to be completed in full 

Company:   P/Order Number:  

Contact/Name:  

Address:  

Town:  

Post Code:  

E-mail:  

Mobile No.:  

Driver CPC - £75 PER COURSE (Inc VAT) 

50% cancellation fee will be charged if less than 7 days’ notice given 
100% cancellation fee will be charged if non-attendance on the day of training 

 
**SPECIAL OFFER**    BOOK ANY 5 COURSES FOR £345 INCLUSIVE    **SPECIAL OFFER** 

A NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT  IS REQUIRED AT TIME OF BOOKING TO SECURE YOUR PLACE ON THE COURSE 
A COPY OF YOUR DRIVING LICENCE AND DQC CARD (IF APPLICABLE) MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH THIS FORM  

The following modules are applicable for PCV(BUS): 
Physical mental health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & Electronic Devices 

Emergency First Aid at Work 
Smart Motorways 

Drivers Hours, WTD & Digital and Analogue Tachograph 
Health & Safety, Conflict Management and Manual Handling 

 
 

NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date:  

NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date:  

NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date:  

NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date: 

NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date: 

DATE: SIGNED:  

All fields MUST be completed  
Please return the completed form back to us by post or email to confirm your booking. 

To make a payment by Debit or Credit Card please call our office on 01375 671111, alternatively you can make a BACS payment; Lloyds Bank / 
Account No: 01324216 / Sort Code: 30-18-34 

Please ensure you put your full name or invoice number as the reference when making a BACS payment. 

FULL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CAN BE FOUND ON OUR WEBSITE – www.sigmastudies.co.uk  

Office Use Only 

 

Sigma House 
A13 Eastbound 

Grays, Essex 
RM16 3AY 

Tel: 01375 671111 
E-mail: info@sigmastudies.co.uk 

Website: www.sigmastudies.co.uk 

 

(behalf of company or individual) 
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March 2023 
 

 

Wednesday 1st March Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Thursday 2nd March  Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Friday 3rd March  FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Saturday 4th March  Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Friday 10th March  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Saturday 11th March  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Monday 13th March Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Tuesday 14th March Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Wednesday 15th March Smart Motorways ☐ 
Thursday 16th March Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Friday 17th March Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Saturday 18th March  Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Friday 24th March Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Saturday 25th March FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Monday 27th March Smart Motorways ☐ 
Tuesday 28th March Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Wednesday 29th March Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Thursday 30th March FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Friday 31st March  Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 

 
 

April 2023 
 

 

Saturday 1st April  Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Tuesday 11th April FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Wednesday 12th April Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Thursday 13th April Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Friday 14th April Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Saturday 15th April FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Friday 21st April Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Saturday 22nd April  FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Monday 24th April  Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
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Tuesday 25th April FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Wednesday 26th April  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Thursday 27th April Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Friday 28th April  Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Saturday 29th April  Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 

 
 

May 2023 
 

 

Friday 5th May  Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Saturday 6th May  Smart Motorways ☐ 
Friday 12th May Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Saturday 13th May  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Monday 15th May Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Tuesday 16th May Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Wednesday 17th May  Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Thursday 18th May Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Friday 19th May  Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Saturday 20th May  Vehicle Checks & Safety of Loads ☐ 
Friday 26th May  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Saturday 27th May  FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Tuesday 30th May Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Wednesday 31st May  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 

 
 

June 2023 
 

 

Thursday 1st June Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Friday 2nd June Smart Motorways ☐ 
Saturday 3rd June  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Friday 9th June Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Saturday 10th June FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Monday 12th June Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Tuesday 13th June FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Wednesday 14th June Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Thursday 15th June  Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Friday 16th June  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Saturday 17th June  Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
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Friday 23rd June  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Saturday 24th June  FORS Lo-City Driving  ☐ 
Monday 26th June Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Tuesday 27th June  Smart Motorways ☐ 
Wednesday 28th June Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Thursday 29th June Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Friday 30th June  Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 

 
 
 

July 2023 
 

 

 

Saturday 1st July  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Friday 7th July FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Saturday 8th July  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Monday 10th July Smart Motorways ☐ 
Tuesday 11th July  Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Wednesday 12th July Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Thursday 13th July  Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Friday 14th July  Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Saturday 15th July  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Friday 21st July Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Saturday 22nd July FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Monday 24th July Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Tuesday 25th July Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Wednesday 26th July Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Thursday 27th July FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Friday 28th July Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Saturday 29th July  Smart Motorways ☐ 

 
 

August 2023 
 

 

Friday 4th August  Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Saturday 5th August Vehicle Checks & Safety of Loads  ☐ 
Friday 11th August Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Saturday 12th August FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Monday 14th August Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Tuesday 15th August  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
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Wednesday 16th August  Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Thursday 17th August FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Friday 18th August  Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Saturday 19th August  Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Friday 25th August  Smart Motorways ☐ 
Saturday 26th August  FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Tuesday 29th August  Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Wednesday 30th August Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Thursday 31st August Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 

 
 
 

September 2023 
 

 

 

Friday 1st September Smart Motorways ☐ 
Saturday 2nd September FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Friday 8th September Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Saturday 9th September  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Monday 11th September Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Tuesday 12th September Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Wednesday 13th September FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Thursday 14th September Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Friday 15th September Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Saturday 16th September  Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Friday 22nd September Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Saturday 23rd September  FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Monday 25th September Smart Motorways ☐ 
Tuesday 26th September Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Wednesday 27th September FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Thursday 28th September  Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Friday 29th September Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Saturday 30th September  Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

 
 

October 2023 
 
 

 

Monday 2nd October Smart Motorways ☐ 
Tuesday 3rd October  Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Wednesday 4th October Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
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Thursday 5th October Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Friday 6th October Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Saturday 7th October FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Friday 13th October Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Saturday 14th October  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Monday 16th October Smart Motorways ☐ 
Tuesday 17th October Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Wednesday 18th October  Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Thursday 19th October Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Friday 20th October  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Saturday 21st October  Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Friday 27th October  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Saturday 28th October  FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Monday 30th October Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Tuesday 31st October  Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 

 
 

November 2023 
 

 

Wednesday 1st November Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 
Electronic Devices 

☐ 

Thursday 2nd November Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Friday 3rd November  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Saturday 4th November Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Friday 10th November  Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Saturday 11th November  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Monday 13th November FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Tuesday 14th November  Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 
Wednesday 15th November Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Thursday 16th November Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Friday 17th November Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Saturday 18th November Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Friday 24th November Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Saturday 25th November  FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Monday 27th November Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Tuesday 28th November FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Wednesday 29th November Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
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Thursday 30th November Vehicle Checks + Safety of Loads ☐ 

 
 

December 2023 
 
 

 

Friday 1st December Health and Safety, Conflict Management + Manual Handling ☐ 
Saturday 2nd December FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Friday 8th December Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
Saturday 9th December  FORS Safe Urban Driving (Additional £40) ☐ 
Monday 11th December Emergency First Aid at Work (Optional Additional £38 for 3-year NUCO Accredited) ☐ 
Tuesday 12th December Smart Motorways ☐ 
Wednesday 13th December Slow Speed Maneuvering, Bridge Strikes + Defensive Driving ☐ 
Thursday 14th December  Physical Mental Health and Wellbeing + Drink, Drug Driving, Speed Awareness & 

Electronic Devices 
☐ 

Friday 15th December  FORS Lo-City Driving ☐ 
Saturday 16th December  Drivers Hours, WTD/ Digital + Analogue Tachograph ☐ 
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